
2024 Wright City High School Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Tushka High School 00:12:05.49

1 Wright City High School 00:11:16.17 30 Durant High School 00:10:26.09

2 Valliant High School 00:11:23.22 33 Wilburton High School 00:14:24.30

3 Idabel High School 00:13:57.34 71 Rattan High School 00:14:42.68

4 Atoka High School 00:16:08.39 93
Team Results
Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wright City High School 00:11:16.17 5 30

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 4742 Kenlie Zilliox 00:10:19.26 1

 2 7 4745 Mia Reich 00:11:03.56 5

 3 8 4746 Poppy Christie 00:11:05.96 6
 4 12 4743 Raynie Tom 00:11:34.97 8
 5 17 4744 Sofia De La Viuda 00:12:17.10 10
2 Valliant High School 00:11:23.22 7 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 4690 Seanna Little 00:10:38.54 2

 2 6 4688 Chloe Mifflin 00:10:47.55 4

 3 11 4689 Leah Daves 00:11:17.56 7
 4 14 4687 Abriana Suhr 00:11:48.89 9
 5 18 4691 Addisyn Garrett 00:12:23.54 11
 6 19 4686 Khloe Surrat 00:12:30.96 (12)
 7 21 4692 Andrea Bryant 00:12:51.93 (14)
3 Idabel High School 00:13:57.34 5 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 4576 Kylene Denton 00:10:41.59 3

 2 20 4577 Casey Allen 00:12:39.25 13

 3 25 4582 Cadrea Stephens 00:14:30.68 17
 4 27 4581 Kassandra Armenta 00:14:59.22 18
 5 30 4574 Raygon Gibson 00:16:55.97 20
4 Atoka High School 00:16:08.39 5 93

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 4502 Melody Hopper 00:13:49.61 15
 2 24 4506 Sirrah Annett 00:14:05.87 16
 3 28 4504 Kimber Cathey 00:15:52.55 19

 4 31 4505 Cydney Burleson 00:17:14.17 21

 5 32 4501 Ruby Miller 00:19:39.77 22

Individual Overall Results
Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4544 Avery Sager SO 00:09:36.00 Durant High School

2 1 4742 Kenlie Zilliox FR 00:10:19.26 Wright City High School

3 0 4546 Katelyn Mauck SO 00:10:28.39 Durant High School

4 2 4690 Seanna Little JR 00:10:38.54 Valliant High School

5 3 4576 Kylene Denton SO 00:10:41.59 Idabel High School

6 4 4688 Chloe Mifflin FR 00:10:47.55 Valliant High School

7 5 4745 Mia Reich JR 00:11:03.56 Wright City High School

8 6 4746 Poppy Christie SO 00:11:05.96 Wright City High School

9 0 4545 Brightyn Pilgreen SR 00:11:13.87 Durant High School

10 0 4621 Isabel Alberda JR 00:11:17.24 Tushka High School

11 7 4689 Leah Daves JR 00:11:17.56 Valliant High School

12 8 4743 Raynie Tom FR 00:11:34.97 Wright City High School

13 0 4619 Elizabeth Hall SO 00:11:35.62 Tushka High School

14 9 4687 Abriana Suhr FR 00:11:48.89 Valliant High School

15 0 4698 Mikayla Pixley SO 00:11:54.60 Wilburton High School

16 0 4620 Allyson Houck FR 00:12:10.34 Tushka High School

17 10 4744 Sofia De La Viuda SR 00:12:17.10 Wright City High School

18 11 4691 Addisyn Garrett JR 00:12:23.54 Valliant High School

19 (12) 4686 Khloe Surrat FR 00:12:30.96 Valliant High School

20 13 4577 Casey Allen FR 00:12:39.25 Idabel High School

21 (14) 4692 Andrea Bryant FR 00:12:51.93 Valliant High School

22 0 4617 Tilly Reinbold FR 00:13:18.77 Tushka High School

23 15 4502 Melody Hopper JR 00:13:49.61 Atoka High School

24 16 4506 Sirrah Annett SO 00:14:05.87 Atoka High School

25 17 4582 Cadrea Stephens FR 00:14:30.68 Idabel High School

26 0 4600 Alyiah Soto SR 00:14:42.68 Rattan High School



27 18 4581 Kassandra Armenta FR 00:14:59.22 Idabel High School

28 19 4504 Kimber Cathey FR 00:15:52.55 Atoka High School

29 0 4697 Camie White SR 00:16:53.99 Wilburton High School

30 20 4574 Raygon Gibson SO 00:16:55.97 Idabel High School

31 21 4505 Cydney Burleson FR 00:17:14.17 Atoka High School

32 22 4501 Ruby Miller SO 00:19:39.77 Atoka High School

2024 Wright City High School Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Wilburton High School 00:13:32.64

1 Wright City High School 00:11:37.36 25 Durant High School 00:10:49.38

2 Idabel High School 00:11:53.54 37 Broken Bow High School 00:12:15.70

3 Tushka High School 00:12:58.80 60 Atoka High School 00:12:22.41

Savanna High School 00:11:35.68

Rattan High School 00:11:31.07

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wright City High School 00:11:37.36 5 25

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 4749 Jaxon Hill 00:10:57.46 1

 2 5 4747 Brendan Noah 00:11:00.37 2

 3 6 4748 Jaylon Hill 00:11:03.61 3

 4 16 4753 Jimmy Sneed 00:11:53.85 7

 5 25 4750 Tristan Gross 00:13:11.51 12

2 Idabel High School 00:11:53.54 9 37
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 4585 Victor Jefferson 00:11:04.86 4

 2 8 4583 Kyson Jefferson 00:11:15.45 5

 3 17 4588 Ronald Deramus 00:11:55.02 8

 4 20 4584 Jaxson Taylor 00:12:18.75 9

 5 23 4590 Thi Tran 00:12:53.64 11

 6 27 4596 Cassidy Pondexter 00:13:14.49 (14)

 7 33 4593 Khaden Burris 00:13:46.97 (18)

3 Tushka High School 00:12:58.80 7 60
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 4622 Tucker Henry 00:11:50.93 6
 2 22 4634 Luke Howard 00:12:48.69 10
 3 26 4631 Peyton Bailey 00:13:11.99 13
 4 28 4628 Tate Powell 00:13:22.60 15
 5 30 4635 Fisher Kenyon 00:13:39.78 16
 6 31 4632 Eli Self 00:13:43.12 (17)

 7 37 4624 Jesse Frazier 00:18:12.17 (19)

Individual Overall Results
Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4548 Kason Lowery FR 00:10:17.65 Durant High School
2 0 4550 Zach Ervin SO 00:10:24.33 Durant High School
3 0 4332 Landon Thweatt SO 00:10:45.47 Broken Bow High School
4 1 4749 Jaxon Hill FR 00:10:57.46 Wright City High School
5 2 4747 Brendan Noah FR 00:11:00.37 Wright City High School
6 3 4748 Jaylon Hill FR 00:11:03.61 Wright City High School

7 4 4585 Victor Jefferson SO 00:11:04.86 Idabel High School

8 5 4583 Kyson Jefferson SO 00:11:15.45 Idabel High School
9 0 4612 Bobby Mcgee SO 00:11:25.59 Savanna High School
10 0 4602 Bradly Sam FR 00:11:31.08 Rattan High School
11 0 4702 Dokoda Harber SR 00:11:32.52 Wilburton High School
12 0 4611 Kasey Ritterhouse SR 00:11:45.78 Savanna High School
13 0 4547 Madison Roper SR 00:11:46.15 Durant High School

14 0 4510 Brody Kinard SO 00:11:46.86 Atoka High School

15 6 4622 Tucker Henry JR 00:11:50.93 Tushka High School
16 7 4753 Jimmy Sneed SO 00:11:53.85 Wright City High School
17 8 4588 Ronald Deramus FR 00:11:55.02 Idabel High School
18 0 4508 Axl Figueroa FR 00:12:15.09 Atoka High School
19 0 4331 Tristan Yanez FR 00:12:18.41 Broken Bow High School
20 9 4584 Jaxson Taylor FR 00:12:18.75 Idabel High School



21 0 4701 Logan Prock SO 00:12:36.92 Wilburton High School

22 10 4634 Luke Howard JR 00:12:48.69 Tushka High School

23 11 4590 Thi Tran FR 00:12:53.64 Idabel High School

24 0 4509 Louis Nichols SO 00:13:05.28 Atoka High School

25 12 4750 Tristan Gross JR 00:13:11.51 Wright City High School

26 13 4631 Peyton Bailey SR 00:13:11.99 Tushka High School

27 (14) 4596 Cassidy Pondexter FR 00:13:14.49 Idabel High School

28 15 4628 Tate Powell FR 00:13:22.60 Tushka High School

29 0 4699 Rhyland Gorham FR 00:13:22.60 Wilburton High School

30 16 4635 Fisher Kenyon SO 00:13:39.78 Tushka High School

31 (17) 4632 Eli Self JR 00:13:43.12 Tushka High School

32 0 4330 Abbie James SO 00:13:43.22 Broken Bow High School

33 (18) 4593 Khaden Burris FR 00:13:46.97 Idabel High School

34 0 4598 Leemon Mitchell FR 00:16:23.15 Idabel High School

35 0 4700 Logan Musgrove FR 00:16:38.51 Wilburton High School

36 0 4591 Antonio Mcanerny JR 00:17:09.21 Idabel High School

37 (19) 4624 Jesse Frazier FR 00:18:12.17 Tushka High School

2024 Wright City Junior High Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Hayworth 00:09:08.61

1 Durant Middle School 00:07:51.78 25 Wright City Junior High 00:07:06.59

2 Tushka Junior High 00:07:53.03 30 Broken Bow Junior High 00:09:21.39

Rattan Junior High 00:08:47.22

Valliant Junior High 00:07:02.16

Forest Grove - ORES (3) 00:07:20.09

Savanna Middle School 00:07:35.90

Wilburton Middle School 00:08:48.97

Denison - ORES (2) 00:09:52.97

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Durant Middle School 00:07:51.78 5 25

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 4557 Ava Anderson 00:07:14.90 2
 2 7 4556 Grace Morrison 00:07:23.16 3
 3 8 4553 Kyah French 00:07:26.43 4
 4 11 4554 Elizabeth Hitchcock 00:07:41.15 6
 5 23 4555 Aubri Hixon 00:09:33.27 10

2 Tushka Junior High 00:07:53.03 8 30
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 4641 London Reeves 00:06:55.09 1
 2 9 4638 Scout Boatright 00:07:35.17 5
 3 12 4636 Bella Hall 00:07:41.26 7
 4 17 4642 Elizabeth Logue 00:08:33.91 8
 5 18 4643 Kolby King 00:08:39.74 9
 6 24 4637 Kinley Eldridge 00:09:36.89 (11)
 7 26 4644 Danica Hughes 00:09:59.18 (12)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4754 Blakelee Wyatt 6th 00:06:37.94 Wright City Junior High

2 1 4641 London Reeves 8th 00:06:55.09 Tushka Junior High

3 0 4755 Joclyn Stafford 7th 00:06:57.99 Wright City Junior High

4 0 4694 Molly Daves 7th 00:07:02.16 Valliant Junior High

5 2 4557 Ava Anderson 8th 00:07:14.90 Durant Middle School

6 0 4568 Brittney Aguillon 7th 00:07:20.09 Forest Grove - ORES (3)

7 3 4556 Grace Morrison 8th 00:07:23.16 Durant Middle School

8 4 4553 Kyah French 8th 00:07:26.43 Durant Middle School

9 5 4638 Scout Boatright 7th 00:07:35.17 Tushka Junior High

10 0 4615 Payton Mcgee 7th 00:07:35.90 Savanna Middle School

11 6 4554 Elizabeth Hitchcock 7th 00:07:41.15 Durant Middle School

12 7 4636 Bella Hall 7th 00:07:41.26 Tushka Junior High

13 0 4756 Violet Christie 6th 00:07:43.86 Wright City Junior High

14 0 4335 Ashley Farley 7th 00:07:59.36 Hayworth

15 0 4529 Avrey Austin 7th 00:08:05.01 Broken Bow Junior High

16 0 4338 Shakana Stall 7th 00:08:07.55 Hayworth



17 8 4642 Elizabeth Logue 7th 00:08:33.91 Tushka Junior High

18 9 4643 Kolby King 8th 00:08:39.74 Tushka Junior High

19 0 4605 Schoenstatt Reveles 8th 00:08:42.68 Rattan Junior High

20 0 4703 Nadylie Hilton 8th 00:08:48.97 Wilburton Middle School

21 0 4606 Jaleigh Moore 8th 00:08:51.77 Rattan Junior High

22 0 4339 Kaylee Schultz 7th 00:08:57.04 Hayworth

23 10 4555 Aubri Hixon 7th 00:09:33.27 Durant Middle School

24 (11) 4637 Kinley Eldridge 7th 00:09:36.89 Tushka Junior High

25 0 4535 Isabel Martinez 7th 00:09:52.97 Denison - ORES (2)

26 (12) 4644 Danica Hughes 7th 00:09:59.18 Tushka Junior High

27 0 4639 Shylor Swaney 8th 00:10:09.86 Tushka Junior High

28 0 4527 Madielyn Mcpeak 7th 00:10:37.77 Broken Bow Junior High

29 0 4337 Serenity Overbeck 7th 00:11:30.50 Hayworth

2024 Wright City Junior High Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Rattan Junior High 00:12:53.99

1 Durant Middle School 00:10:31.15 36 Holly Creek - ORES (3) 00:09:31.13

2 Wilburton Middle School 00:10:54.20 41 Unattached 00:10:52.67

3 Tushka Junior High 00:12:48.25 68 Forest Grove - ORES (3) 00:10:58.44

4 Denison - ORES (2) 00:13:28.40 70 Hayworth 00:11:27.40

Wright City Junior High 00:11:28.09

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Durant Middle School 00:10:31.15 6 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 4565 Cayden Reinecker 00:09:32.26 1

 2 4 4558 Cameron Mauck 00:09:49.44 3

 3 10 4562 Jet Dufur 00:10:39.40 9

 4 16 4561 Braidon Varner 00:11:11.10 11

 5 17 4564 Dax Tucker 00:11:23.56 12

 6 23 4563 Jacob Burgess 00:12:46.69 (16)

2 Wilburton Middle School 00:10:54.20 6 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 4711 Samuel Bambeck 00:09:45.94 2

 2 7 4707 Seller Ramirez 00:10:18.25 6

 3 9 4710 Landon Dill 00:10:34.63 8

 4 15 4705 Milo Skimbo 00:11:07.18 10

 5 22 4708 Matthew Murray 00:12:45.02 15

 6 32 4706 Declan Reddin 00:18:18.28 (24)

3 Tushka Junior High 00:12:48.25 7 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 4648 Jayce Cassens 00:10:10.29 5

 2 20 4647 River Armstrong 00:12:23.01 13

 3 21 4646 Leland Frazier 00:12:41.32 14

 4 24 4652 Weston Messer 00:13:26.71 17

 5 26 4651 Pistol Sipes 00:15:19.93 19

 6 29 4650 Greyson Davis 00:16:35.98 (22)

 7 31 4649 Landry Loyless 00:17:59.20 (23)

4 Denison - ORES (2) 00:13:28.40 5 70

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 4542 Easton Ebert 00:10:05.35 4

 2 8 4539 Casyn Billy 00:10:24.06 7

 3 25 4541 Joseph Hoskins 00:14:54.40 18

 4 27 4543 John Clampet 00:15:42.19 20

 5 28 4540 Corbin Mccarrell 00:16:16.02 21



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4573 Nolan Watson 7th 00:09:31.13 Holly Creek - ORES (3)

2 1 4565 Cayden Reinecker 7th 00:09:32.26 Durant Middle School

3 2 4711 Samuel Bambeck 8th 00:09:45.94 Wilburton Middle School

4 3 4558 Cameron Mauck 8th 00:09:49.44 Durant Middle School

5 4 4542 Easton Ebert 8th 00:10:05.35 Denison - ORES (2)

6 5 4648 Jayce Cassens 8th 00:10:10.29 Tushka Junior High

7 6 4707 Seller Ramirez 8th 00:10:18.25 Wilburton Middle School

8 7 4539 Casyn Billy 7th 00:10:24.06 Denison - ORES (2)

9 8 4710 Landon Dill 7th 00:10:34.63 Wilburton Middle School

10 9 4562 Jet Dufur 7th 00:10:39.40 Durant Middle School

11 0 4654 Wade Stricklen 7th 00:10:52.67 Unattached

12 0 4609 Jace Tabor 7th 00:10:53.59 Rattan Junior High

13 0 4571 Jordan Jefferson 8th 00:10:58.44 Forest Grove - ORES (3)

14 0 4607 Luke Gorden 7th 00:11:02.33 Rattan Junior High

15 10 4705 Milo Skimbo 7th 00:11:07.18 Wilburton Middle School

16 11 4561 Braidon Varner 8th 00:11:11.10 Durant Middle School

17 12 4564 Dax Tucker 7th 00:11:23.56 Durant Middle School

18 0 4336 Adrian Boyd K 00:11:27.40 Hayworth

19 0 4758 Maddox Abney 8th 00:11:28.09 Wright City Junior High

20 13 4647 River Armstrong 7th 00:12:23.01 Tushka Junior High

21 14 4646 Leland Frazier 8th 00:12:41.32 Tushka Junior High

22 15 4708 Matthew Murray 6th 00:12:45.02 Wilburton Middle School

23 (16) 4563 Jacob Burgess 8th 00:12:46.69 Durant Middle School

24 17 4652 Weston Messer 8th 00:13:26.71 Tushka Junior High

25 18 4541 Joseph Hoskins 8th 00:14:54.40 Denison - ORES (2)

26 19 4651 Pistol Sipes 7th 00:15:19.93 Tushka Junior High

27 20 4543 John Clampet 7th 00:15:42.19 Denison - ORES (2)

28 21 4540 Corbin Mccarrell 7th 00:16:16.02 Denison - ORES (2)

29 (22) 4650 Greyson Davis 7th 00:16:35.98 Tushka Junior High

30 0 4608 Casen Green 7th 00:16:46.03 Rattan Junior High

31 (23) 4649 Landry Loyless 7th 00:17:59.20 Tushka Junior High

32 (24) 4706 Declan Reddin 6th 00:18:18.28 Wilburton Middle School

2024 Wright City 5-6 Elementary Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Broken Bow Elementary 00:06:52.15

1 Valliant Elementary School 00:07:39.28 19 Denison - ORES (2) 00:07:48.33

2 Wright City Elementary 00:08:03.49 36 Hayworth Elementary 00:08:06.34

Unattached 00:08:11.71

Forest Grove - ORES (3) 00:08:32.41

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valliant Elementary School 00:07:39.28 7 19

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 4666 Tyle Sanford 00:07:11.44 1

 2 4 4664 Brileigh Vaught 00:07:29.68 2

 3 5 4676 Tyla Armstrong 00:07:32.01 3

 4 6 4668 Sadie Bean 00:07:37.99 4

 5 15 4669 Alyssa Gibson 00:08:25.29 9

 6 18 4663 Myrakle Dorries 00:08:34.64 (11)

 7 19 4341 Peyton Odell 00:09:34.76 (12)

2 Wright City Elementary 00:08:03.49 7 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 4728 Brendly Wyatt 00:07:40.35 5

 2 10 4724 Kenzleigh Bunn 00:07:55.31 6



 3 11 4730 Sadie Bishop 00:08:04.57 7

 4 13 4725 Rosalee Ramirez 00:08:07.70 8

 5 16 4731 Kilaya Abney 00:08:29.52 10

 6 20 4729 Adelyn Coughran 00:09:48.48 (13)

 7 21 4726 Audrie Rogers 00:10:01.23 (14)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4514 Jivayia Hardin 5th 00:06:36.42 Broken Bow Elementary

2 0 4515 Staht Hammer 6th 00:07:07.87 Broken Bow Elementary

3 1 4666 Tyle Sanford 6th 00:07:11.44 Valliant Elementary School

4 2 4664 Brileigh Vaught 6th 00:07:29.68 Valliant Elementary School

5 3 4676 Tyla Armstrong 5th 00:07:32.01 Valliant Elementary School

6 4 4668 Sadie Bean 6th 00:07:37.99 Valliant Elementary School

7 5 4728 Brendly Wyatt 5th 00:07:40.35 Wright City Elementary

8 0 4533 Laela Gragg 5th 00:07:47.00 Denison - ORES (2)

9 0 4534 Kaitlyn Wood 6th 00:07:49.65 Denison - ORES (2)

10 6 4724 Kenzleigh Bunn 6th 00:07:55.31 Wright City Elementary

11 7 4730 Sadie Bishop 6th 00:08:04.57 Wright City Elementary

12 0 4333 Jerran Lundry 5th 00:08:06.34 Hayworth Elementary

13 8 4725 Rosalee Ramirez 5th 00:08:07.70 Wright City Elementary

14 0 4653 Kaley Stricklen 6th 00:08:11.71 Unattached

15 9 4669 Alyssa Gibson 6th 00:08:25.29 Valliant Elementary School

16 10 4731 Kilaya Abney 6th 00:08:29.52 Wright City Elementary

17 0 4567 Delilah Harder 5th 00:08:32.41 Forest Grove - ORES (3)

18 (11) 4663 Myrakle Dorries 5th 00:08:34.64 Valliant Elementary School

19 (12) 4341 Peyton Odell 5th 00:09:34.76 Valliant Elementary School

20 (13) 4729 Adelyn Coughran 5th 00:09:48.48 Wright City Elementary

21 (14) 4726 Audrie Rogers 5th 00:10:01.23 Wright City Elementary

2024 Wright City 5-6 Elementary Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Broken Bow Elementary 00:06:36.87

1 Wright City Elementary 00:07:41.04 15 Denison - ORES (2) 00:07:41.14

Forest Grove - ORES (3) 00:07:46.06

Hayworth 00:07:16.04

Valliant Elementary School 00:09:24.32

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wright City Elementary 00:07:41.04 5 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 4740 John Luke Mccary 00:06:42.70 1

 2 7 4739 Caleb Noah 00:07:18.07 2

 3 8 4738 Lane Stuart 00:07:19.16 3

 4 11 4741 Ricky Christie 00:07:35.23 4

 5 16 4737 Spencer Rowan 00:09:30.03 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4518 Kolby Crudup 4th 00:06:29.65 Broken Bow Elementary

2 0 4519 Josiya Hardin 6th 00:06:32.06 Broken Bow Elementary

3 0 4520 Austin Marable 6th 00:06:40.85 Broken Bow Elementary

4 1 4740 John Luke Mccary 6th 00:06:42.70 Wright City Elementary

5 0 4521 Isaiah Crudup 6th 00:06:44.93 Broken Bow Elementary

6 0 4334 Rueger Long 5th 00:07:16.04 Hayworth

7 2 4739 Caleb Noah 5th 00:07:18.07 Wright City Elementary

8 3 4738 Lane Stuart 6th 00:07:19.16 Wright City Elementary

9 0 4569 Brock Jefferson 6th 00:07:29.43 Forest Grove - ORES (3)

10 0 4536 Brantley Bullock 6th 00:07:31.98 Denison - ORES (2)



11 4 4741 Ricky Christie 5th 00:07:35.23 Wright City Elementary

12 0 4537 Boone Bishop 5th 00:07:42.33 Denison - ORES (2)

13 0 4538 Peyton Shomo 5th 00:07:49.10 Denison - ORES (2)

14 0 4570 Ayden Jefferson 5th 00:08:02.69 Forest Grove - ORES (3)

15 0 4685 Tj Herr 6th 00:09:24.32 Valliant Elementary School

16 5 4737 Spencer Rowan 6th 00:09:30.03 Wright City Elementary

2024 Wright City 4-under Elementary Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Valliant Elementary School 00:08:40.74

1 Wright City Elementary 00:07:50.38 15 Idabel 00:15:46.41

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wright City Elementary 00:07:50.38 11 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4720 Rileigh Bunn 00:07:03.61 1

 2 3 4721 Smidge Battiest 00:07:21.05 2

 3 4 4722 Jr Battiest 00:07:53.86 3

 4 5 4718 Jazmine Christie 00:08:08.46 4

 5 6 4715 Jasper Gribnitz 00:08:44.94 5

 6 7 4716 Quinn Coughran 00:09:14.83 (6)

 7 8 4712 Adaiah Warren 00:09:19.39 (7)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4720 Rileigh Bunn 2nd 00:07:03.61 Wright City Elementary

2 0 4659 Mycah Parsons 4th 00:07:20.89 Valliant Elementary School

3 2 4721 Smidge Battiest 2nd 00:07:21.05 Wright City Elementary

4 3 4722 Jr Battiest 2nd 00:07:53.86 Wright City Elementary

5 4 4718 Jazmine Christie 2nd 00:08:08.46 Wright City Elementary

6 5 4715 Jasper Gribnitz 3rd 00:08:44.94 Wright City Elementary

7 (6) 4716 Quinn Coughran 1st 00:09:14.83 Wright City Elementary

8 (7) 4712 Adaiah Warren 4th 00:09:19.39 Wright City Elementary

9 0 4717 Bella Cole 3rd 00:09:19.66 Wright City Elementary

10 0 4661 Wesleyan Sanford 3rd 00:10:00.58 Valliant Elementary School

11 0 4723 Ravyn Anna 4th 00:10:01.11 Wright City Elementary

12 0 4719 Sadie Butler 4th 00:10:09.66 Wright City Elementary

13 0 4714 Selena Rogers 4th 00:10:16.72 Wright City Elementary

14 0 4342 Tehcet Harjo K 00:15:46.41 Idabel

2024 Wright City 4-under Elementary Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Idabel 00:10:37.54

1 Wright City Elementary 00:09:26.42 15 Valliant Elementary School 00:07:53.59

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wright City Elementary 00:09:26.42 5 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4732 Bodie Wyatt 00:07:41.17 1

 2 3 4735 Ryder Anna 00:08:16.99 2

 3 5 4736 Axton Abney 00:09:47.22 3

 4 6 4734 Kayden Mitchell 00:10:24.05 4

 5 7 4733 Jaxon Mitchell 00:11:02.66 5

Individual Overall Results



Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4732 Bodie Wyatt 1st 00:07:41.17 Wright City Elementary

2 0 4678 Brennan Loper 3rd 00:07:53.59 Valliant Elementary School

3 2 4735 Ryder Anna 4th 00:08:16.99 Wright City Elementary

4 0 4343 Isaiah Tabor 3rd 00:09:24.82 Idabel

5 3 4736 Axton Abney 3rd 00:09:47.22 Wright City Elementary

6 4 4734 Kayden Mitchell 2nd 00:10:24.05 Wright City Elementary

7 5 4733 Jaxon Mitchell 4th 00:11:02.66 Wright City Elementary

8 0 4344 Cyrus Tabor K 00:11:50.25 Idabel
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